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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

HPDE Session 3 (Sun) 9/29/2013 01:00 PIV. ......

Practice started at 13:02:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(t373) Timothy Brownawell (243) Chris Huston
1 2:19.306 +3.361 13:05:55.962 1 2:35.193 +5.307 13:07:28.832
2 2:23.705 +7.760 13:08:19.667 2 2:39.061 +9.175 13:10:07.893
3 2:23.686 +7.741 13:10:43.353 3 2:33.544 +3.658 13:12:41.437
4 2:16.272 +0.327 13:12:59.625 4 2:30.683 +0.797 13:15:12.120
5 2:15.945 13:15:15.570 5 2:32.624 +2.738 13:17:44.744
6 2:16.789 +0.844 13:17:32.359 6 2:29.886 13:20:14.630
7 2:17.215 +1.270 13:19:49.574 7 2:35.350 +5.464 13:22:49.980
8 2:19.254 +3.309 13:22:08.828
(87) Robert Casella
(t5) Alan Cohen 1 2:31.284 13:08:10.025
1 2:16.865 13:06:53.834
2 2:18.952 +2.087 13:09:12.786 (x256) Robert Engling
1 2:49.360 +8.391 13:08:17.285
(H25) Black Porsche 2 2:40.969 13:10:58.254
1 2:22.435 +4.401 13:06:38.864 3 2:44.497 +3.528 13:13:42.751
2 2:18.034 13:08:56.898 4 2:44.258 +3.289 13:16:27.009
3 2:27.676 +9.642 13:11:24.574 5 2:46.673 +5.704 13:19:13.682
4 2:23.461 +5.427 13:13:48.035 6 2:43.725 +2.756 13:21:57.407
5 2:19.826 +1.792 13:16:07.861
6 2:19.517 +1.483 13:18:27.378 (30) Devon Gregory
7 2:18.162 +0.128 13:20:45.540 1 2:42.637 13:08:36.508
8 2:18.130 +0.096 13:23:03.670
(x21) Terry Shenk
1 2:24.792 +3.854 13:07:22.501
2 2:20.938 13:09:43.439
3 2:24.272 +3.334 13:12:07.711
(x33) Matt Bookler
1 2:22.951 +1.606 13:07:04.951
2 2:21.345 13:09:26.296
3 2:21.945 +0.600 13:11:48.241
4 2:27.482 +6.137 13:14:15.723
5 2:22.021 +0.676 13:16:37.744
6 2:25.318 +3.973 13:19:03.062
7 2:21.631 +0.286 13:21:24.693
(x44) Gerald MacNeil
1 2:25.040 +1.962 13:07:40.659
2 2:29.844 +6.766 13:10:10.503
3 2:25.049 +1.971 13:12:35.552
4 2:23.078 13:14:58.630
5 2:24.135 +1.057 13:17:22.765
6 2:28.697 +5.619 13:19:51.462
7 2:24.366 +1.288 13:22:15.828
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 2:34.186 +7.865 13:06:39.204
2 2:33.943 +7.622 13:09:13.147
3 2:33.924 +7.603 13:11:47.071
4 2:34.016 +7.695 13:14:21.087
5 2:27.461 +1.140 13:16:48.548
6 2:26.321 13:19:14.869
7 2:39.961 +13.640 13:21:54.830
(H82) Red BMW
1 2:29.378 +2.916 13:07:23.056
2 2:29.549 +3.087 13:09:52.605
3 2:28.532 +2.070 13:12:21.137
4 2:27.499 +1.037 13:14:48.636
5 2:26.462 13:17:15.098
6 2:31.670 +5.208 13:19:46.768
7 2:29.082 +2.620 13:22:15.850
(34) Andrew Hadjiminas
1 2:27.838 13:06:49.013
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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